
43. intern. -Horst Hoppe- Pfingst-Turnier 2018

Gersweiler, 20.05.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Hassli Melvine ASS Saargemünd
0:31

02
0:23

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Tjörben Schlicher KSV St.Ingbert
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
SS 10:0

53
 2  9  1  1  26 1

3 Burga Dereli RG Saarbrücken
Fr

SS 6:0

51
1:16

02
 1  5  1  0  6 2
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